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ICIV Junior 4 Round

Ohvale 110

Prove Libere

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:01:00

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km
24/10/2020 1.1:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(31) Tian KRSEVAN
1 11:04:08.203 1:29.420 41.274 21.139 14.430 12.577 120,267
2 11:05:34.869 1:26.666 39.115 20.949 14.267 12.335 121,622
3 11:07:01.155 1:26.286 38.929 20.880 14124 12.353 122,172
(27) Riccardo MICHIELIN
1 11:04:20.951 1:34.614
2 11:05:53.829 1:32.878
3 11:07:26.411 1:32.582
p4 11:09:37.697 2:11.286
5 11:14:04.053 4:26.356
6 11:15:35.095 1:31.042
7 11:17:03.761 1:28.666
(7) Cristian BORRELLI
1 11:05:09.890 1:31.249
2 11:06:40.369 1:30.479
3 11:08:10.106 1:29.737
4 11:09:39.507 1:29.401
5 11:11:08.589 1:29.082
6 11:12:37.584 1:28.995
7 11:14:06.823 1:29.239
8 11:15:38.005 1:31.182
9 11:17:09.189 1:31.184
(10) Jacopo PANERO
1 11:05:22.019 1:32.158 41.416 22.334 15.203 13.205 118,551
2 11:06:53.378 1:31.359 40.967 22.250 15.106 13.036 118,291
3 11:08:24.476 1:31.098 40.930 22.064 15.013 13.091 118,162
4 11:09:56.815 1:32.339 40.417 24.028 14.984 12.910 117,904
5 11:11:26.815 1:30.000 40.490 21.883 14.833 12.794 119,074
6 11:12:56.569 1:29.754 40.254 21.916 14.799 12.785 118,681
7 11:14:26.008 1:29.439 40.293 21.665 14.768 12.713 118,551
8 11:15:55.705 1:29.697 40.029 21.751 15.086 12.831 119,205
9 11:17:25.025 1:29.320 40.136 21.680 14.668 12.836 118,162
(20) Giulio GIALLINI
1 11:11:09.752 1:32.056 41.449 22.149 15.467 12.991 115,632
2 11:12:40.379 1:30.627 40.764 21.858 15.197 12.808 117,904
3 11:14:10.943 1:30.564 40.489 21.756 15.071 13.248 118,033
4 11:15:41.159 1:30.216 40.570 21.706 15.105 12.835 117,519
5 11:17:10.938 1:29.779 40.393 21.587 14.969 12.830 117,264
(93) Manfredi BALDUCCI
1 11:07:07.361 1:30.512 40.494 21.807 15.114 13.097 121,896
2 11:08:39.050 1:31.689 40.601 22.864 15.196 13.028 121,896
3 11:10:09.630 1:30.580 40.420 22.198 14.933 13.029 120,941
4 11:11:41.083 1:31.453 40.888 22.262 15.080 13.223 121,348
p5 11:13:20.703 1:39.620 41.538 22.984 15.636 120,401
(5) Tamas LUKACS
1 11:14:12.163 1:52.499 48.095 28.363 19.806 16.235 113,089
2 11:16:00.428 1:48.265 46.286 27.263 19.318 15.398 116,505
(26) Kevin CANCELLIERI
1 11:09:24.877 3:16.076 30.130 16.474 14.835
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
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